
CANDELU' CATEGORIA   SERIE1

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 178 ZILLI MICHELE 30 0:03:11,30 0:03:38,07 0:03:10,70 0:03:10,70 0:03:07,27

2 106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 0:03:13,56 0:03:09,99 0:03:15,33 0:03:09,99 0:03:10,96

3 57 VETTORI RENZO 30 5 0:03:42,30 0:03:13,11 0:03:13,12 0:03:13,11 0:03:14,83

4 511 "STRALIS" 0:03:14,27 0:03:15,25 0:03:16,71 0:03:14,27 0:03:15,16

5 422 ALBERTI FEDERICO 6 0:03:22,89 0:03:12,01 0:10:00,00 0:03:12,01 0:03:17,65

CATEGORIA SERIE2

1 2 DESTRO FRANCESCO 0:02:55,91 0:02:54,87 0:02:56,68 0:02:54,87 0:02:54,63

2 206 "CECIO" 0:03:00,83 0:02:58,74 0:02:57,99 0:02:57,99 0:02:56,35

3 117 ZOIA WILLIAM 0:02:58,22 0:02:57,89 0:02:57,90 0:02:57,89 0:02:59,87

4 227 CAVAZZINA MIRKO 35 6 3 0:03:01,13 0:03:43,85 0:03:24,04 0:03:01,13 0:03:00,79

5 201 MARCON IVAN 3 0:03:02,38 0:02:59,19 0:02:58,12 0:02:58,12 0:03:02,50

6 416 REPEZZA IGOR 5 RIS 0:03:11,36 0:03:07,25 0:03:11,93 0:03:07,25 0:00:00,00

7 118 SUTTO EGIDIO 15 6 0:03:16,39 0:03:40,93 0:03:09,08 0:03:09,08 0:00:00,00
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   A

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 3 SCOPEL ANDREA 0:02:45,91 0:02:42,95 0:02:44,45 0:02:42,95 0:02:42,81

2 48 TROLIO NICOLA 3 0:02:50,47 0:02:43,03 0:02:48,88 0:02:43,03 0:02:43,54

3 6 MILOTTI PAOLO 30 0:10:00,00 0:03:32,72 0:02:44,84 0:02:44,84 0:02:45,01

4 45 PEZZATO NICOLA 0:02:49,64 0:02:43,15 0:02:48,55 0:02:43,15 0:02:46,34

5 333 ZAMBON DANIELE 3 15 9 0:02:46,81 0:03:23,10 0:02:48,26 0:02:46,81 0:02:53,65

6 93 CANCIAN FRANCESCO RISERVA 0:02:50,11 0:02:47,69 0:02:49,03 0:02:47,69 0:00:00,00

7 18 MARCON ANTONIO 0:02:50,89 0:02:47,88 0:02:48,51 0:02:47,88 0:00:00,00

8 31 MAURUTTO SILVIO 3 0:02:54,32 0:02:55,20 0:02:57,84 0:02:54,32 0:00:00,00

9 29 DE BORTOLI MATTIA 3 0:02:59,84 0:10:00,00 0:03:05,26 0:02:59,84 0:00:00,00

10 98 TOFFOLO MAURO 0:03:16,12 0:03:03,04 0:03:00,18 0:03:00,18 0:00:00,00

11 96 TONIZZO LUCA 3 3 0:03:01,20 0:03:03,35 0:03:05,49 0:03:01,20 0:00:00,00

12 49 PICCOLO ALBERTO 0:03:02,94 0:03:04,71 0:03:06,54 0:03:02,94 0:00:00,00

13 153 DAL BEN NICOLA 3 0:03:16,37 0:03:08,63 0:03:16,08 0:03:08,63 0:00:00,00
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   B

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 101 MAL 3 0:02:57,51 0:02:50,23 0:02:58,94 0:02:50,23 0:02:47,09

2 46 TRENTIN MANUEL 3 3 0:02:53,04 0:02:53,66 0:02:50,23 0:02:50,23 0:02:47,21

3 311 BAZZOLO DENIS 3 0:02:57,21 0:02:53,58 0:02:48,47 0:02:48,47 0:02:48,47

4 58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 3 0:03:12,87 0:02:56,71 0:03:00,15 0:02:56,71 0:02:56,63

5 52 SARTOR DANIELE 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:03:10,31 0:03:10,31 0:03:15,31
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   RALLY

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 270 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 10 0:03:00,93 0:02:57,75 0:03:05,40 0:02:57,75 0:02:55,43

2 198 ROSSI DAVIDE 3 3 3 0:03:01,52 0:02:58,67 0:02:52,59 0:02:52,59 0:02:58,96

3 37 BETTAGNO NICOLA 0:03:16,07 0:03:08,88 0:03:11,76 0:03:08,88 0:03:16,86
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   C

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 202 MORETTO MICHELE 60 0:02:48,12 0:03:44,40 0:02:47,99 0:02:47,99 0:02:48,18

2 43 BENEDETTI FABIO 0:03:09,40 0:02:54,00 0:02:54,51 0:02:54,00 0:02:49,66

3 113 MONDELLLO MICHELE 0:03:12,38 0:02:58,70 0:02:56,76 0:02:56,76 0:02:58,11

4 60 CALAFATI MAURO 0:03:06,86 0:10:00,00 0:03:06,39 0:03:06,39 0:03:13,11

5 282 BATTELLOF 0:10:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:00,00

6 107 BUGLISI ANTONIO NON CLASSIFICATO 0:10:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:00:00,00
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   D2RM

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 3 PITACCOLO RUDY 0:02:42,35 0:02:43,48 0:02:46,05 0:02:42,35 0:02:47,01

2 92 IVAN GHERMI 3 0:02:59,47 0:02:57,35 0:00:00,00 0:02:57,35 0:02:47,95

3 14 ARTUSO EDDY 3 3 0:02:53,95 0:02:50,31 0:02:53,43 0:02:50,31 0:02:57,06

4 127 RAMON ANGELO "GIGIO" 0:03:07,25 0:03:06,92 0:03:06,42 0:03:06,42 0:03:05,10

5 85 GARZIA ENRICO 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:03:18,43 0:03:18,43 0:10:00,00
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   SPORT

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 53 TESSARI MARCO 3 0:02:40,75 0:02:38,30 0:10:00,00 0:02:38,30 0:02:37,92

2 15 TRENTIN DIEGO 0:02:44,17 0:02:42,19 0:02:44,59 0:02:42,19 0:02:40,72

3 48 CARRER GABRIELE 0:02:43,70 0:02:43,89 0:02:43,28 0:02:43,28 0:10:00,00
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CANDELU' CATEGORIA   LADY

N° Miglior 

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo

1 301 BOTACCIN MARA 0:03:21,81 0:03:05,96 0:03:08,52 0:03:05,96 0:03:07,31

2 800 BRESSAN ROMINA 0:03:11,95 0:03:05,14 0:03:06,53 0:03:05,14 0:03:09,25

3 107 "LA MAMI" 0:03:08,15 0:03:03,75 0:02:59,25 0:02:59,25 0:03:11,21

4 58 SCALA ANNA 3 0:03:14,50 0:03:09,88 0:03:20,53 0:03:09,88 0:03:14,89
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CANDELU' ASSOLUTO PER DIFFERENZA TEMPI

N° Miglior Tempo Tempo Minor

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo Minore Maggiore Differenza

1 311 BAZZOLO DENIS 0 3 0 0 0 0:02:57,21 0:02:53,58 0:02:48,47 0:02:48,47 0:02:48,47 0:00:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:00:00,00

2 58 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 0 0 3 0 0 0:03:12,87 0:02:56,71 0:03:00,15 0:02:56,71 0:02:56,63 0:00:00,08 0:00:00,08

3 3 SCOPEL ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:45,91 0:02:42,95 0:02:44,45 0:02:42,95 0:02:42,81 0:00:00,14 0:00:00,14

4 6 MILOTTI PAOLO 0 30 0 0 0 0:10:00,00 0:03:32,72 0:02:44,84 0:02:44,84 0:02:45,01 0:00:00,17 0:00:00,17

5 202 MORETTO MICHELE 0 60 0 0 0 0:02:48,12 0:03:44,40 0:02:47,99 0:02:47,99 0:02:48,18 0:00:00,19 0:00:00,19

6 2 DESTRO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:55,91 0:02:54,87 0:02:56,68 0:02:54,87 0:02:54,63 0:00:00,24 0:00:00,24

7 227 CAVAZZINA MIRKO 0 35 6 0 3 0:03:01,13 0:03:43,85 0:03:24,04 0:03:01,13 0:03:00,79 0:00:00,34 0:00:00,34

8 53 TESSARI MARCO 0 0 0 0 3 0:02:40,75 0:02:38,30 0:10:00,00 0:02:38,30 0:02:37,92 0:00:00,38 0:00:00,38

9 48 TROLIO NICOLA 0 0 3 0 0 0:02:50,47 0:02:43,03 0:02:48,88 0:02:43,03 0:02:43,54 0:00:00,51 0:00:00,51

10 511 "STRALIS" 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:14,27 0:03:15,25 0:03:16,71 0:03:14,27 0:03:15,16 0:00:00,89 0:00:00,89

11 106 GRISOSTOLO LORIS 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:13,56 0:03:09,99 0:03:15,33 0:03:09,99 0:03:10,96 0:00:00,97 0:00:00,97

12 127 RAMON ANGELO "GIGIO" 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:07,25 0:03:06,92 0:03:06,42 0:03:06,42 0:03:05,10 0:00:01,32 0:00:01,32

13 301 BOTACCIN MARA 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:21,81 0:03:05,96 0:03:08,52 0:03:05,96 0:03:07,31 0:00:01,35 0:00:01,35

14 113 MONDELLLO MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:12,38 0:02:58,70 0:02:56,76 0:02:56,76 0:02:58,11 0:00:01,35 0:00:01,35

15 15 TRENTIN DIEGO 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:44,17 0:02:42,19 0:02:44,59 0:02:42,19 0:02:40,72 0:00:01,47 0:00:01,47

16 206 "CECIO" 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:00,83 0:02:58,74 0:02:57,99 0:02:57,99 0:02:56,35 0:00:01,64 0:00:01,64

17 57 VETTORI RENZO 30 0 0 0 5 0:03:42,30 0:03:13,11 0:03:13,12 0:03:13,11 0:03:14,83 0:00:01,72 0:00:01,72

18 117 ZOIA WILLIAM 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:58,22 0:02:57,89 0:02:57,90 0:02:57,89 0:02:59,87 0:00:01,98 0:00:01,98

19 270 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 0 0 10 0 0 0:03:00,93 0:02:57,75 0:03:05,40 0:02:57,75 0:02:55,43 0:00:02,32 0:00:02,32

20 46 TRENTIN MANUEL 3 3 0 0 0 0:02:53,04 0:02:53,66 0:02:50,23 0:02:50,23 0:02:47,21 0:00:03,02 0:00:03,02

21 101 MAL 0 0 3 0 0 0:02:57,51 0:02:50,23 0:02:58,94 0:02:50,23 0:02:47,09 0:00:03,14 0:00:03,14

22 45 PEZZATO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:49,64 0:02:43,15 0:02:48,55 0:02:43,15 0:02:46,34 0:00:03,19 0:00:03,19

23 178 ZILLI MICHELE 0 30 0 0 0 0:03:11,30 0:03:38,07 0:03:10,70 0:03:10,70 0:03:07,27 0:00:03,43 0:00:03,43

24 800 BRESSAN ROMINA 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:11,95 0:03:05,14 0:03:06,53 0:03:05,14 0:03:09,25 0:00:04,11 0:00:04,11

25 43 BENEDETTI FABIO 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:09,40 0:02:54,00 0:02:54,51 0:02:54,00 0:02:49,66 0:00:04,34 0:00:04,34

26 201 MARCON IVAN 0 0 0 0 3 0:03:02,38 0:02:59,19 0:02:58,12 0:02:58,12 0:03:02,50 0:00:04,38 0:00:04,38

27 3 PITACCOLO RUDY 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:42,35 0:02:43,48 0:02:46,05 0:02:42,35 0:02:47,01 0:00:04,66 0:00:04,66

28 52 SARTOR DANIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:03:10,31 0:03:10,31 0:03:15,31 0:00:05,00 0:00:05,00

29 58 SCALA ANNA 0 0 3 0 0 0:03:14,50 0:03:09,88 0:03:20,53 0:03:09,88 0:03:14,89 0:00:05,01 0:00:05,01
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CANDELU' ASSOLUTO PER DIFFERENZA TEMPI

N° Miglior Tempo Tempo Minor

Auto 1^ 2^ 3^ F. Tempo Minore Maggiore Differenza
3^ Manche Finale

02/06/2012

C
la

ss
.

Pilota
Penalità

1^ Manche 2^ Manche

30 422 ALBERTI FEDERICO 6 0 0 0 0 0:03:22,89 0:03:12,01 0:10:00,00 0:03:12,01 0:03:17,65 0:00:05,64 0:00:05,64

31 198 ROSSI DAVIDE 3 3 0 0 3 0:03:01,52 0:02:58,67 0:02:52,59 0:02:52,59 0:02:58,96 0:00:06,37 0:00:06,37

32 60 CALAFATI MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:06,86 0:10:00,00 0:03:06,39 0:03:06,39 0:03:13,11 0:00:06,72 0:00:06,72

33 14 ARTUSO EDDY 0 0 3 0 3 0:02:53,95 0:02:50,31 0:02:53,43 0:02:50,31 0:02:57,06 0:00:06,75 0:00:06,75

34 333 ZAMBON DANIELE 3 15 0 0 9 0:02:46,81 0:03:23,10 0:02:48,26 0:02:46,81 0:02:53,65 0:00:06,84 0:00:06,84

35 37 BETTAGNO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:16,07 0:03:08,88 0:03:11,76 0:03:08,88 0:03:16,86 0:00:07,98 0:00:07,98

36 92 IVAN GHERMI 3 0 0 0 0 0:02:59,47 0:02:57,35 0:00:00,00 0:02:57,35 0:02:47,95 0:00:09,40 0:00:09,40

37 107 "LA MAMI" 0 0 0 0 0 0:03:08,15 0:03:03,75 0:02:59,25 0:02:59,25 0:03:11,21 0:00:11,96 0:00:11,96

38 85 GARZIA ENRICO 0 0 0 0 0 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:03:18,43 0:03:18,43 0:10:00,00 0:06:41,57 0:06:41,57

39 48 CARRER GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0:02:43,70 0:02:43,89 0:02:43,28 0:02:43,28 0:10:00,00 0:07:16,72 0:07:16,72

40 282 BATTELLOF 0 0 0 0 0 0:10:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:10:00,00 0:00:00,00 0:00:00,00
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